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199112110000
00230

12/11/1991
01:42:00 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN
CATHERINE
DENISE

9 40

199201270000
00540

01/27/1992
11:27:05 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTCH
WAYNE J

9 169

199201270000
00550

01/27/1992
11:27:05 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTCH JOE
A

9 171

200910190003
92310

10/19/2009
10:09:51 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LITTLETON
WILLIE
DAMON

201003300000
93990

03/30/2010
07:22:14 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROMAGER
LISA

201006080001
79620

06/08/2010
09:50:30 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MOCK
CHRISTY M

201006080001
79630

06/08/2010
09:55:40 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PETERSON
LAURA L

201008200002
67660

08/20/2010
08:54:20 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LUCAS ROBIN

201009100002
95370

09/10/2010
01:49:02 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOTTS EMILY
COLEMANN

201009300003
23240

09/30/2010
03:00:23 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUDLEY
AHRIAN
TYLER

201009270003
16550

09/27/2010
11:04:11 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHINN J
SUZANNE

201010250003
55520

10/25/2010
10:21:02 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SASSER
LESLIE C

201011220003
90780

11/22/2010
10:31:32 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTS
KEVIN

201012090004
12560

12/09/2010
10:04:34 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARLINGTON
JEFFREY
BRYAN



201106220001
83180

06/22/2011
02:56:19 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 RIDER HORVAT
CYNTHIA

201108180002
43140

08/18/2011
10:47:36 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCLAUGHLIN
MARY ANN

201109160002
74410

09/16/2011
09:08:34 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
CONSETTA

201109290002
87890

09/29/2011
10:47:46 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HANDY WILLIE
FRED

201203020000
73550

03/02/2012
08:20:43 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VINES TAMMY
N

201203220000
98720

03/22/2012
09:14:32 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANDRUM
STEPHEN S

201205100001
64300

05/10/2012
11:09:45 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SATCHER
KIMBERLY R

201207090002
43670

07/09/2012
02:53:28 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSTON
AUTUMN M

201207250002
66640

07/25/2012
08:32:28 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITFIELD
RACHEL S

201209210003
60550

09/21/2012
09:22:46 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOGGS
LARRY

200803270001
23620

03/27/2008
10:16:51 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CROWLEY
SCOTT,
TANGANYIKA
RENA

200409200005
18110

09/20/2004
03:45:00 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHELL,
EARLINE C
AKA

200902090000
42030

02/09/2009
10:50:30 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOSS KATER,
CHEMEKA

200910230003
98940

10/23/2009
08:20:30 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCLELLAND
RHONDA

200910280004
03700

10/28/2009
09:18:53 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNN JOHN

200910150003
88830

10/15/2009
08:29:18 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GONZALES
LESLIE P


