Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Name= AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199112110000 00230	12/11/1991 01:42:00 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN CATHERINE DENISE	9	40				
199201270000 00540	01/27/1992 11:27:05 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTCH WAYNE J	9	169				
199201270000 00550	01/27/1992 11:27:05 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTCH JOE A	9	171				
200910190003 92310	10/19/2009 10:09:51 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LITTLETON WILLIE DAMON						
201003300000 93990	03/30/2010 07:22:14 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROMAGER LISA						
201006080001 79620	06/08/2010 09:50:30 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MOCK CHRISTY M						
201006080001 79630	06/08/2010 09:55:40 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PETERSON LAURA L						
201008200002 67660	08/20/2010 08:54:20 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LUCAS ROBIN						
201009100002 95370	09/10/2010 01:49:02 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOTTS EMILY COLEMANN						
201009300003 23240	09/30/2010 03:00:23 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUDLEY AHRIAN TYLER						
201009270003 16550	09/27/2010 11:04:11 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHINN J SUZANNE						
201010250003 55520	10/25/2010 10:21:02 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SASSER LESLIE C						
201011220003 90780	11/22/2010 10:31:32 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTS KEVIN						
201012090004 12560	12/09/2010 10:04:34 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GARLINGTON JEFFREY BRYAN						

201106220001 83180	06/22/2011 02:56:19 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	RIDER	HORVAT CYNTHIA			
201108180002 43140	08/18/2011 10:47:36 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCLAUGHLIN MARY ANN			
201109160002 74410	09/16/2011 09:08:34 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS CONSETTA			
201109290002 87890	09/29/2011 10:47:46 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANDY WILLIE FRED			
201203020000 73550	03/02/2012 08:20:43 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VINES TAMMY N			
201203220000 98720	03/22/2012 09:14:32 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANDRUM STEPHEN S			
201205100001 64300	05/10/2012 11:09:45 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SATCHER KIMBERLY R			
201207090002 43670	07/09/2012 02:53:28 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSTON AUTUMN M			
201207250002 66640	07/25/2012 08:32:28 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITFIELD RACHEL S			
201209210003 60550	09/21/2012 09:22:46 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOGGS LARRY			
200803270001 23620	03/27/2008 10:16:51 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CROWLEY SCOTT, TANGANYIKA RENA			
200409200005 18110	09/20/2004 03:45:00 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL, EARLINE C AKA			
200902090000 42030	02/09/2009 10:50:30 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOSS KATER, CHEMEKA			
200910230003 98940	10/23/2009 08:20:30 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCLELLAND RHONDA			
200910280004 03700	10/28/2009 09:18:53 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNN JOHN			
200910150003 88830	10/15/2009 08:29:18 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GONZALES LESLIE P			